StockiMasterid

Valuation Certificate

Sample Food Outlet

We certify that a fair valuation of wet and dry stock on hand at the above premises cost value

excluding V.A.T. after close of business on the

made up as follows:

Bakery

Tea & Coffee
Dairy
Desserts

Dry Goods
Fish

Fruit

Meat

Poultry
Vegetables

Signed

would be € 3981.60

€

184.32
679.78
297.45
399.44
267.73
273.61
132.79
1203.13
252.30
291.05

26 July 2009

Declan Burtenshaw

Food & Beverage Stocktaking

Dublin

Mob: 086-8246403

E-Mail-
info@foodandbeveragestocktaking.ie




