

## Valuation Certificate

for

## Sample Food Outlet

We certify that a fair valuation of wet and dry stock on hand at the above premises cost value excluding V.A.T. after close of business on the **26 July 2009** 

would be € 3981.60

made up as follows:	€
Bakery	184.32
Tea & Coffee	679.78
Dairy	297.45
Desserts	399.44
Dry Goods	267.73
Fish	273.61
Fruit	132.79
Meat	1203.13
Poultry	252.30
Vegetables	291.05

## **Declan Burtenshaw**

Food & Beverage Stocktaking Dublin Mob: 086-8246403

E-Mail-

info@foodandbeveragestocktaking.ie

Signed			